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

for more details and a virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.

• •  BLACKFALDS ••

$519,000

73 Chinook Street

WALK-OUT WITH SUITE!  
This FF 2 Storey is loaded 
with upgrades and features 
2102 sq ft  w/ 3 bdrms, 3 

baths plus the mother-in-law suite includes a full kitchen, 
living room, 1 bdrm and a 3 pce bath. Further details at

www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing 

call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW NEW 

PRICE
PRICE

$299,900

5836 Park Street 

LOCATED IN PANORAMA 

ESTATES

1,275 sq ft  3 Bed/2 Bath, 
Unfinished Bsmt. Waiting 

for your plans. Vaulted Ceilings, Large Deck off Dining Area, 
Close to all the trails. Must see to appreciate. Mitzi Billard  

403.396.4005

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
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••••••••••••  RED DEER LISTINGS IN PRICE ORDER ••••••••••••

real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer • 403.343.3020

sylvan lake 403.887.2217 • lacombe 403.782.4301 • ponoka 403.783.5007
     www.remaxsylvanlake.com  www.remaxlacombe.com  www.remaxreddeer.com  www.remax-ponoka.com

EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

$209,900

106, 260 Duston Street

SELLER WILL PAY BUYER 6 

MONTHS OF CONDO FEES!  
This large main floor unit 
features 1291 sq ft w/ 2 bdrms 

plus den and 2 baths. Nice balcony view of community park. Avail 
immediately. Further details at www.tonysankovic.com or to 

set up your personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

$269,900

111, 5110 36 Street

BEST CONDO LIVING In Red 
Deer South! Main floor condo 
features 2 bdrms, 2 baths, 
open design, underground 

heated parking & numerous rec. facilities. Further details at

www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing 

call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

OPEN HOUSE • SAT. MAR 4, 1-3 P.M.

$499,900

5 Lazaro Close

BRAND NEW, FORMER SHOW 

HOME built by ABBEY MASTER 
BUILDER. A 1692 sq ft 2 Storey featuring 3 bdrms, 3 baths, open 
design main floor, attached 24x23 finished garage and complete 
sod front to back. Further details at www.tonysankovic.com or 

to set up your personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$399,900

20 Best Crescent

TERRIFIC HOME Terrific Loca-
tion. Set on a crescent with a 
huge park in front, this 2700 

sq. ft. walk out Bi -level is to die for. Immaculate condition. 
This is a home you must see.  Ivan Busenius 403-350-8102,

www.ivanb.ca

REDUCED
REDUCED OPEN HOUSE • SAT. MAR 4, 2-4 P.M.

$269,000

5119 - 2660 22 Street

WELCOME TO VENU LIVING!  

CA0099104 Spacious 2 Storey 
Apar tment w/2 Bedrooms/3 
Baths. Luxury living at its finest. 

Very high end, SS Appl., Granite, Underground Parking, Low 
Maintenance. Ready to Move! Call Mitzi she will get you moved.  

403.396.4005

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$649,900

38334 RR 265 in Balmoral!

EXCEPTIONAL PRICE  

CA0099326 4 Bedroom 2 
Storey w/AC & heated flooring. 
Only 4 yrs. old! S.S. Appl.& 

Granite, F/P & Laundry on Main Dbl Att. Garage.
Call Mitzi for your own private tour!  403.396.4005

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$459,900 

44 Drever Close

IN DEER PARK VILLAGE  

CA0095900 4 Bedroom with 
Walkout in quiet Cul-de-sac; 
in-ground sprinklers & A/C, fully 

developed. Mitzi would like to show you your dream home!  

403.396.4005

BEAUTIFUL 
BEAUTIFUL 

BUNGALOW
BUNGALOW

$259,900

4240 46A Ave Cres.

WONDERFUL SQ FOOTAGE: 

1,140 sq. ft., 2 Bedroom/2 Bath, 
Wheel-Chair Friendly, 55+, Close 
to Everything. AND NO CONDO 

FEES! CA0099618 Call Mitzi Billard for more info. 403.396.4005

BEAUTIFUL 
BEAUTIFUL 

PARKVALE
PARKVALE

$719,900

50 Tyson Crescent

STUNNING WALK-OUT

2 storey, 5 beds, 4 baths, custom 
chef’s kitchen and backing on to a pond. Granite counter tops, 
stainless steel appliances, upgraded fixtures, upper and lower 
decks with gas, bonus room, there are many custom upgrades 
in this home! Call TIM MALEY 403-550-3533 today for more 

details and a virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.

OPEN HOUSE • SAT. MAR 4, 1-3 P.M.

$340,000
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